ROYAL COURT

PUBLICATIONS AND PRICES

ORDERS IN COUNCIL

Volume

XXX
XXXIV
XXXV (1)
XXXV (2)
XXXVI
XXXVII
XXXV
XXXIX
XL

XLI

XLII (1)
XLII (2)
XL (1)
XLII (2)

ORDINANCES

Tome

XXVII
XXVII
XXIX
XXX
XXXI
XXXII

Date

1991
1992-1993
1994
1994
1995/96
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003

Date

1996-1997
1998-2001
2002-2004
2005
2006
2007

Price

£190
£190
£190
£190
£210
£210
£210
£190
£190
£320
£320
£320
£320
£320

Price

£110
£110
£110
£195
£195
£195

Reduced price

£95
£95
£95
£95
£105
£105
£105
£95
£95
£160
£160
£160
£160
£160

Reduced price

£55
£55
£55
£97
£97
£97

The Royal Court also holds very limited stock of some older volumes.
Please contact david.montgomery@gov.gg for more information regarding
the purchasing of these.



