ROYAL COURT PUBLICATIONS AND PRICES

ORDERS IN COUNCIL

Volume	Date	Price	Reduced price
XXXIII	1991	£190	£95
XXXIV	1992-1993	£190	£95
XXXV (1)	1994	£190	£95
XXXV (2)	1994	£190	£95
XXXVI	1995/96	£210	£105
XXXVII	1997	£210	£105
XXXVIII	1998	£210	£105
XXXIX	1999	£190	£95
XL	2000	£190	£95
XLI	2001	£320	£160
XLII (1)	2002	£320	£160
XLII (2)	2002	£320	£160
XLIII (1)	2003	£320	£160
XLIII (2)	2003	£320	£160

ORDINANCES

Tome	Date	Price	Reduced price
XXVII	1996-1997	£110	£55
XXVIII	1998-2001	£110	£55
XXIX	2002-2004	£110	£55
XXX	2005	£195	£97
XXXI	2006	£195	£97
XXXII	2007	£195	£97

The Royal Court also holds very limited stock of some older volumes. Please contact david.montgomery@gov.gg for more information regarding the purchasing of these.